YTBEPXJAIO
AVPEKTOP rocyfapCTBEHHOr0
yupexaeHus obpasoBaHus
«Cpeg’ras inKojja*2 7 r.Mosbipsa»
XOMYTOBCKUMI

PacnucaHwve

3aHATUI cneyyanbHbIX MeguuMHCKuX rpynn B 2025/2026 yye6HOM rogy

No
rpynnbl
1

10

Knacc

1 «A», 1«b»

2 «b», 2 «By,
3 «b», 4 «b»

5 «b», 5 «B»,
8 «A»

7 «A», 8 «A»

6 «b», 6 «By»,
7 «B», 8 «b»

0 «A»

9 «b»

10 «A»

10 «b»

11 «A»

11 «b»

3amecTuTeNb ANpeKTopa
no yyebHow paboTe

| nonyroane

®NO yuntens

AuyxHo E.H.

AyyxHo E.H.

AyyxHo E.H.

XamyToBcknin A.H.

Haint6erosa O.B.

lNMpoxopeHko A.A.

XamyToBcknin A.H.

[NMpoxopeHko A.A.

[MpoxopeHko A.A.

Hant6erosa O.B.

XamyToBckuin A.H.

LeHb
npoBefeHus
lNMoHenenbHUK
Cpepa
BTOpHUK

MaTHnua
BTopHMK

UeTBepr
Cpepa
MaTHuua
lNoHeaenbHUK

MaTHuua
BTopHMK
MaTHnua
lNMoHeaenbHUK
Cpepa
[NMoHenenbHUK
YeTBepr
lNMoHenenbHUK

MaTHnua
BTopHMK
YeTBepr
BTopHMK
YeTBepr

Bpems

13.00

13.00
13.00

13.00
14.00

13.00
17.00

16.00
12.00

12.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
13.00
10.00
14.00

13.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
13.00

B.N. KnumeHko



